
Sri	Chinmoy	A.C.	2	mile	race	-	22nd	May	2017

1 440 Matthew	Rallison SM Oxford	City 10.01
2 438 Paul	Hughes SM Abingdon	A.C 10.27
3 444 Duncan	Mollison SM Road	Runners 10.39
4 261 Joe	Godwood WS Witney 11.03
5 976 Ed	White SM Oxford	Uni	Press 11.14
6 258 Peter	Akrill V40 Abingdon	A.C 11.15
7 508 Matthew	Lock SM Witney 11.20
8 443 Martin	Walker SM Abingdon	A.C 11.23
9 974 Nathan	Blunden SM Headington 11.34
10 441 James	Messer V40 Oxford	Uni	Press 11.41
11 219 Benedict	Pollard V40 Eynsham 11.46
12 225 Kent	Dixon V40 Abingdon	A.C 11.47
13 511 Phil	Gray V50 Oxford	City 11.50
14 294 Tom	Ball V40 U/A 11.52
15 254 Chloe	Ridewood WJ Abingdon	A.C 11.53
16 264 Kevin	Hennessy V40 St	Clare's 11.55
17 265 Jeff	Hilton SM U/A 11.56
18 442 Mark	Lewy V50 Abingdon	A.C 12.00
19 257 Paul	Skip V50 U/A 12.05
20 266 Julian	Moore V50 Abingdon	A.C 12.14
21 255 Martin	Ridewood V40 Woodstock 12.22
22 207 Bryan	Vaughan V60 Woodstock 12.29
23 512 Mike	Maguire V50 Road	Runners 12.34
24 507 Dan	Wymer SM	 Witney 12.38
25 216 Andy	Phelps V50 Headington 12.43
26 506 Nayan	Mistry SM Wimbledon 12.44
27 446 John	Nisbet V60 U/A 12.56
28 434 Lucy	Shelton	 SW Abingdon	A.C 12.58
29 516 Alan	Roberts V50 Vale	of	Aylesbury 13.23
30 263 Catriona	Scott WS Headington 13.51
31 433 Katie	Holder WS Oxford	Univ 13.56
32 445 John	Newton V40 Abingdon	A.C 14.06
33 260 Pete	Stepney V50 Abingdon	A.C 14.15
34 509 Ben	Hedges SM Abingdon	A.C 14.20
35 515 Gwyneth	Hueter WV50 Oxford	City 14.23



36 505 Liz	Bedford WV40 Abingdon	A.C 14.34
37 510 Jeremy	Lugg V50 U/A 14.40
38 436 Wendy	Millatt WV60 Abingdon	A.C 14.56
39 259 Abigail	Waldock SW Abingdon	A.C 15.08
40 43 Anton	Andersen V50 U/A 15.09
41 439 Barrie	Roberts V70 Bournville	H 15.10
42 257 Stuart	Watton V40 Abingdon 15.21
43 435 Gina	Lodowski WV50 Abingdon	A.C 15.33
44 513 Graham	Norris V60 Headington 15.49
45 514 Patricia	Wilson WV50 Abingdon	A.C 16.06
46 432 Liz	French WV40 Alchester 16.20
47 256 Helen	Bower WS Abingdon	A.C 16.28
48 41 Chris	Smith V40 U/A 16.59
49 504 Maria	Hamilton WV50 Abingdon	A.C 17.12
50 437 Emma	Moore WV50 Abingdon	A.C 18.34
51 262 Paul	Grimsdale V60 Oxford	City 21.34
52 296 Kit	Villiers V70 Headington 21.34

Points	to	Grand	Prix	and	Categories

Points	GP
SM Matthew	Rallison Oxford	City 10.01 5

Paul	Hughes Abingdon	A.C 10.27 4
Duncan	Mollison Road	Runners 10.39 3
Joe	Godwood Witney 11.03 2
Ed	White Oxford	Uni	Press 11.14 1
Matthew	Lock Witney 11.20 0.5
Martin	Walker Abingdon	A.C 11.23 0.5
Nathan	Blunden Headington 11.34 0.5
Jeff	Hilton U/A 11.56 0.5
Dan	Wymer Witney 12.38 0.5
Nayan	Mistry Wimbledon 12.44 0.5
Ben	Hedges Abingdon	A.C 14.20 0.5

V40 Peter	Akrill Abingdon	A.C 11.15 5
James	Messer Oxford	Uni	Press 11.41 4
Benedict	Pollard Eynsham 11.46 3
Kent	Dixon Abingdon	A.C 11.47 2
Tom	Ball U/A 11.52 1



Kevin	Hennessy St	Clare's 11.55 0.5
Martin	Ridewood Woodstock 12.22 0.5
John	Newton Abingdon	A.C 14.06 0.5
Stuart	Watton Abingdon 15.21 0.5
Chris	Smith U/A 16.59 0.5

V50 Phil	Gray Oxford	City 11.50 5
Mark	Lewy Abingdon	A.C 12.00 4
Paul	Skip U/A 12.05 3
Julian	Moore Abingdon	A.C 12.14 2
Mike	Maguire Road	Runners 12.34 1
Andy	Phelps Headington 12.43 0.5
Alan	Roberts Vale	of	Aylesbury 13.23 0.5
Pete	Stepney Abingdon	A.C 14.15 0.5
Jeremy	Lugg U/A 14.40 0.5
Anton	Andersen U/A 15.09 0.5

V60 Bryan	Vaughan Woodstock 12.29 4
V60 John	Nisbet U/A 12.56 3
V60 Graham	Norris Headington 15.49 2
V60 Paul	Grimsdale Oxford	City 21.34 1

V70 Barrie	Roberts Bournville	H 15.10 3
V70 Kit	Villiers Headington 21.34 2

WJ Chloe	Ridewood Abingdon	A.C 11.53 3

WS Lucy	Shelton	 Abingdon	A.C 12.58 5
WS Catriona	Scott Headington 13.51 4
WS Katie	Holder Oxford	Univ 13.56 3
WS Abigail	Waldock Abingdon	A.C 15.08 2
WS Helen	Bower Abingdon	A.C 16.28 1

WV40 Liz	Bedford Abingdon	A.C 14.34 3
WV40 Liz	French Alchester 16.20 2

WV50 Gwyneth	Hueter Oxford	City 14.23 5
WV50 Wendy	Millatt Abingdon	A.C 14.56 4



WV50 Gina	Lodowski Abingdon	A.C 15.33 3
WV50 Patricia	Wilson Abingdon	A.C 16.06 2
WV50 Maria	Hamilton Abingdon	A.C 17.12 1
WV50 Emma	Moore Abingdon	A.C 18.34 0.5

Women	Only	Results

1 Chloe	Ridewood WJ Abingdon	A.C 11.53
2 Lucy	Shelton	 WS Abingdon	A.C 12.58
3 Catriona	Scott WS Headington 13.51
4 Katie	Holder WS Oxford	Univ 13.56
5 Gwyneth	Hueter WV50 Oxford	City 14.23
6 Liz	Bedford WV40 Abingdon	A.C 14.34
7 Wendy	Millatt WV50 Abingdon	A.C 14.56
8 Abigail	Waldock WS Abingdon	A.C 15.08
9 Gina	Lodowski WV50 Abingdon	A.C 15.33
10 Patricia	Wilson WV50 Abingdon	A.C 16.06
11 Liz	French WV40 Alchester 16.20
12 Helen	Bower WS Abingdon	A.C 16.28
13 Maria	Hamilton WV50 Abingdon	A.C 17.12
14 Emma	Moore WV50 Abingdon	A.C 18.34

Race	referee Graham	Pickup
Timekeepers Tejvan	Pettinger,	Bahumanya	Guy,	Piyasi	Morris


